1. Description
•  4-way isolation
•  Configurable inputs and outputs
Signal conversion and amplification
•  Adjustable signal combinations
•  17.5 mm ME housing
The MCR-FL-C-UI-2UI-DCI signal multiplier is used
to multiply and electrically isolate analog signals.

0...10 mA
2
) Order examples:
Input Signal
(Standard and Special Signals)
Output Signal
Start Value Final Value Output 1 Output 2
28 14 85 4 I 5.3 13.3 OUT01 OUT01
I
=
 Current I
=
 5.3 mA I
=
 13.3 mA
Measuring range span 8.0 mA, i.e., can be ordered.
28 14 85 4 U 7.8 11.8 OUT01 OUT03
U
=
 Voltage I
=
 7.8 V I
=
 11.8 V
Measuring range span 4.0 V, i.e., can be ordered.
4. Application Example (Fig. 09)
Level measurement with ultrasound
and subsequent signal multiplication
5. Order Key
 MCR-FL-C-UI-2UI-DCI
The standard configuration will be supplied if